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A
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: JS TROY 91.7

Colour: bay

Owner: AL JUWAHER 19 20

ARABIAN HORSE 19.5 20 20 195 20 20 20

175 18 17.5 18 18 17.5 18

STUD
LEGS 15 15,5 15,5 155 155 15.5 16
(([eA/- 88 185 19 185 19 195 19 19
2nd Name: KA NAMEER 91.4

Colour: grey
Owner: KHALED

GHANEM MUBARAK m 19
ALOMAIRI 18 18 18 185 18 18 185
155 155 155 16 155 155 155
19 195 19 19 185 185 19

TYPE 19
.5

3rd Name: R.) ALMUHIB 91.3
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
SAEED ALI NANOOS m 19.5 19.5 195 195 195 195 195

ALSHEMEILI 18 18 18 18 185 18 18

LEGS 155 15,5 155 16 155 155 155
(([)7/- B8 19.5 19 19 19 19 18.5 19

TYPE 19.5

4th Name: NAHEL AL 91.1
SENDIAN
Colour: bay
Owner: Khaled

Chaaban 18.5
LEGS 15.5
(\J(e)V/ 105 19 19 19 19 19.5 19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: JS VICTORY
Colour: bay
Owner: ABDULLA

ABDULRAHMAN M S

ALBAIDHAEI

Name: BIN FAKHER
ALBATEEN

Colour: grey

Owner: AL BATEEN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: NOFAL
ALYAH

Colour: grey
Owner: ALYAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: RADAR BHM
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI GHANEM
ALI HUMAILA
ALMAZROUEI

Name: SARAB
MUGHAIDER

Colour: grey

Owner: RASHID SAIF
SAEED HAMMAD
ALZAABI

91.1
19.5
mlS.S
O 175 175 18 175 175 18 18
[ 155 155 155 155 155 155 155
20 195 195 20 20 20 20
90.9
TYPE [BER
m 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
18 18 18 18 18 18 18
I 155 15 15 155 155 155 155
LEEN 105 19 19 195 195 195 195
90.9
90.4
TYPE [
m 19 19 185 19 185 19 19
18 18 18 18 18 18 18
[ 155 155 155 15 155 155 155
19 19 19 19 19 19 195
89.9

TYPE 1

9
9 19 19 185 19 19 185
8

[ -
1 18 175 18 17.5 17.5 17.5

LEGS 15,5 15.5 15.5 1555 155 15,5 15.5
(A8 185 19 185 19 19 19 18.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: RASSAN AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: FAHED
SHANWAN SAYAH
HMOUD
ALSHIMMARI

89.8

Name: EZZ KMS
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALIFA
MOHAMED SAIF
MOHAMED
ALSUWAIDI

89.7

Name: A.L.R.
MUMAYAZ

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED
YOUSIF MOHAMED
ALI AL-RASHEED

89.4

Name: CHEVAL
ALSAAD

Colour: grey

Owner: ADEL OMAR
MOHAMED AHMED
ALMARZOUQI

89.3

Name: BAROOD AL
BAIRAG

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED ALI
MOHAMED MALLAH
ALMANSOORI

88.9

C.B. J.M.

19 185
[ 0 o5
17.5 17.5
155 153

(U[e)V/ 8 19.5 19

N 10 19
m 19 19
17.5 17.5
15.5 15.5

MOVE 19 19

o
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18.5

J.S.

19
18
15
19

18.5
18
15.5
19

18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

18.5

17.5

15.5
19

18.5
17.5
15
19

18.5

17.5

15.5
19

19
17.5
15.5
19.5

19
17
15.5
19

19.5
17.5
15
19.5

19.5
17.5
15.5
18.5




15th Name: SAHM BD 88.4
Colour: grey
Owner: Hammam
Ahmed Talib Nehais
Almenhali

16th Name: B A MAZEN 86.8
Colour: grey

Owner: BANAT AL 18

8

REEH ARABIAN m 1 18 18.5 17.5 18.5 18 18
HORSE STUD 17.5 175 175 18 175 175 17.5

LEGS 155 15 15 155 15 15 15.5
(y(edV/ 8 17.5 18 175 17.5 18 18 18

0 Name: AYHAM AL No detailed scorecard available
ZOBAIR
Colour: grey
Owner: BADR
ADNAN AHMED
MOHAMED AL-ALI

18.5

0 Name: AD ALAMEEN No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: ADNAN
ABDULLA
MOHAMED SHABAN
AL SHEHHI

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

J.M. = Janice McCrea - Wight, US

J.S. E=Jonas Salzmann, KW

L.G. == Lucas Gozdzialski, PL

M.F. m Mahmood Faraj, BH

M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA
U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH



	UAE National Arabian Horse Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


